
 

 

OFFICE OF THE MISSION DIRECTOR 

National Health Mission, Assam 

Saikia Commercial Complex, Srinagar Path, Christian Basti, 

G S Road,Guwahati-781005, Assam 

 
Website : www.nrhmassam.in     e-mail : misnrhm.assam@gmail.com 

 

Ref: NRHM/PROC/ HOS-EQP / 2203/2014-15/8466                                        Date: 22.08.2014 
 

CORRIGENDUM NO-1 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR BIO MEDICAL EQUIPMENTS & INSTRUMENTS 

This is with reference to tender No. NRHM/PROC/ HOS-EQP / 2203/2014-15/ 8039 Dated 

11/08/2014 for supply & installation of Bio Medical Equipments & Instruments. A few terms 

and conditions of the Tender have been amended further and the details of the amendments 

have been uploaded in the official website www.nrhmassam.in which should be taken note of 

prior to submission of bids. The Last date of submission of tender is extended to 15.09.2014 

 

           Sd/- 
                                                                                                                                     Mission Director, NHM, Assam 

http://www.nrhmassam.in/

